
User Name (Original Name) First Name Last Name Email

Randi Novakoff rnovakoff@wilmapco.org

Bill Dunn Bill Dunn Bill_Done@msn.com

AG AG anson.gock@delaware.gov

cb cb bradley@udel.edu

Tony Tony twilliams@willsgroup.com

jrar jrar janders@udel.edu

Anthony Albence Anthony Albence cua20064@aol.com

John Corbett John Corbett jacorbett70@msn.com

Matt Meyer Matt Meyer matthew.meyer@newcastlede.gov

Kelly Valencik Kelly Valencik kelly.valencik@delaware.gov

Rep. Kim Williams Rep. Kim Williams Kimberly.Williams@delaware.gov

Jennifer Kmiec Jennifer Kmiec jkmiec@committeeof100.com

Ellen Leonzio Ellen Leonzio ellenleonzio@gmail.com

Stacey D Stacey D Stacey.dahlstrom@newcastlede.gov

Bill Bill williamconway@comcast.net

John Flaherty John Flaherty jdf0000@aol.com

djorkney djorkney djorkney@aol.com

Jack Walsh Jack Walsh john.walsh@delaware.gov

Charlie Weymouth Charlie Weymouth CWEYMOUTH@AOL.COM

Attendee Randi Attendee Randi rnovakoff@outlook.com

Kathleen Grier Kathleen Grier kathleen.grier@aecom.com

steve davies steve davies sdavies@apexengineeringinc.com

Spiros Mantzavinos Spiros Mantzavinos spiros.mantzavinos@yahoo.com

Peggy J. Ostrom Schultz Peggy J. Ostrom Schultz schultz_peggy@yahoo.com

Adam Crosby Adam Crosby acrosby@delawaregreenways.org

Josh Thomas Josh Thomas joshua.thomas@delaware.gov

Ran Barton Ran Barton ranbarton@gmail.com

Ryan Kennedy Ryan Kennedy rkennedy@harveyhanna.com

Marc Cote Marc Cote marcnbuzz@aol.com

CMoore CMoore cmoore1440@aol.com
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